www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Wall/Flange Mounted Spigot Mounted Application
FV100 FVS100 DN100 pipe
FV150 FVS150 DN150 pipe
FV200 FVS200 DN200 pipe
FV250 FVS250 DN250 pipe

(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(kg)
FVS100 100 204 335 134 102.7 305 285 166 90 10 2.91
FVS150 150 249 380 179 102.7 350 330 175 140 10 3.84
FVS200 200 274 405 204 102.7 375 355 182 180 10 4.60
FVS250 250 324 455 254 102.7 425 405 190 225 10 6.00
FVS300 300 374 505 304 102.7 475 455 199 280 10 7.75
FVS350 350 424 555 354 102.7 525 505 206 315 8 9.43
FVS400 400 424 555 354 102.7 525 505 213 355 6 10.36
FVS450 450 474 605 404 102.7 575 555 271 400 5 15.25
FVS500 500 524 655 454 102.7 625 605 279 450 4 18.24
FVS600 600 624 755 554 102.7 725 705 299 560 3 25.82
Connect with a Standard Coupling to strengthen the installation:
Spigot Mounted Flap Valve Technical Specifications
•	 �EPDM rubber conforming to BS EN 681:1
•	 �Stainless steel shear band for extra support